Friday 1st Cut as of 1:30PM 7-5

215
Pos

VWoONOOTUVA,WNIER

A AP PPEAPRAPAPWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPREPRPERPRRERER
AUV A, WNROOVONOOTUVUPLPPWNEROVONGOCUPAWNROOVONGOCTUPLADWNRO

& Under HDC Standings
Name - Hometown

Bonilla, Roberto

Huglin, Zachary - Gilbert, AZ
Fregoso, Cresecio

Samano, Clarissa - Fresno, CA
Enomoto, Kevin - Mililani, HI

Lee, Derek - Tarzana, CA

Hamm, Derek - Mesa, AZ

Lieber, Correen - Phoenix, AZ
Cericos, Sol - Arcadia, CA
Cervantes, Armando

Yockman, Shaianne - Las Vegas, NV
Hytrek, Rick - Mills, WY

Gonzales, Jude - Santa Fe, NM
Fregoso, Cresecio

Calderon, Eliott - Chula Vista, CA
Salazar, Alejandro

Quitangon, Donato - Walnut, CA
Dewberry, Ben - Mesa, AZ

Elliott, Jonathan - Wilmington, NC
Pretlove, Billy - Phoenix, AZ
Bolanos, Joevin - Tustin, CA
Roethle, James - Casa Grande, AZ
Cottom, Brad

Hale, Shawna - Mount Washington, ky
Niega, John Paul - Sparks, NV
Clark, Chris - Slidell, LA

Day, Kevin - Naples, FL

Alba, Antonio

DeLisle, Kelly - Casper, WY
Cardenas, Gustavo

Nunez, Victor

Hollander, Zane - Las Vegas, NV
Basurto, Ramsey - Lancaster, CA
Klusmann, John Jr. - Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Mora, Hugo - Chula Vista, CA
Barker, Pete - Corydon, IN

Day, Kevin - Naples, FL

Jordan, Jerome Sr. - Carson, CA
Worthy, Norman Jr - Lexington, KY
Martinez, Armando

Olis, Leo Jr.

Torres, Alvin - Henderson, NV
Hadinger, Erik - Pahrump, NV
Figueroa, Fernando

Mickelson, Jacob - Selah, WA
Greenhill, Darryl - Righton Park, IL

Pins

728
726
721
676
676
674
668
665
661
661
656
656
654
651
645
643
638
638
638
632
630
627
626
625
624
622
621
620
614
613
610
610
606
605
604
604
600
599
597
597
595
593
592
591
586
584

Prize

Daily Leader $150
Advance to Finals
Advance to Finals
Advance to Finals
Prev Advanced

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Tie Adv
Tie Adv
$80 TAT

to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

CREDIT



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Fri
Pos

VWOoONOOTUVA,WNIER

10

Cuesta, Luis

Jackson, Brian - Peoria, AZ
Clapper, Kelly - Anchorage, AK
Clark, David - Slidell, LA

Bow, Luke - Temecula, CA
Salazar, Alejandro

Niega, John Paul - Sparks, NV
Slager, Dave - Heber City, UT
Torres, Alvin - Henderson, NV
Jones, Carlos - North Las Vegas, NV
Felsinger, Troy - Newton, WI
Abbott, Ahmad - Napa, CA

Koshi, David - Arcadia, CA

Guns, Frantz

Welty, John - Calhoun, GA
Rodriguez, Ray - Milliken, CO
Lopez, Santiago

Nietsch, Johann

Smith, Howard - Dove Canyon, CA
Rodriguez, Ray - Milliken, CO
Catalasan, Tres - Long Beach, CA
Brown, Reynold Jr. - Brightwaters, NY
Owl, Brandon - Yuma, AZ

Huglin, Zachary - Gilbert, AZ
Smyth, Nicole - Phoenix, AZ
Royes, Alvin - Mandeville, LA
Barbera, Joe - Baples, FL
Turner, Christopher - Dallas, TX
VanDuser, Brett - Perry, NY
Haughn, Logan - Bonsall, CA
Jablan, Mamerto - Los Angeles, CA
Wilson, Chad - Lemon Grove, CA
Boxley, Will - Westminster, CA
Schamber, Brain - Anthem, AZ

7/5 1:30 Pm 189 & Under HDC Standings
Name - Hometown

Ikaika, Dennis - Las Vegas, NV
Silva, Wilson - San Mateo, CA
Ocampo, Rocky - Castro Valley, CA
Battiest, Jennifer - Fountain Valley, CA
Lapidot, Yuval - Israel

Toscano, Gustavo

Hernandez, Francisco

Lucas, Chuck - Surprise, AZ
Onishi, Tarika - Ontario, CA
Lopez, Ricardo

Boone, Luis - Mission Hills, CA
Aragon, Cleo - San Mateo, CA

584
584
584
583
581
576
576
575
574
574
573
572
571
570
566
563
562
561
561
557
551
547
547
545
544
544
540
539
533
519
503
491
464
395

Pins

715
692
678
676
673
671
666
660
657
655
652

Prize

Daily Leader $150

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance

to
to
to
to
to
to

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Prev Advanced
Advance to Finals
Prev Advanced
Advance to Finals
651 $40 TAT CREDIT



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Huglin, Stacie - Gilbert, AZ
Walters, Gregory Sr - Slidell, LA
Sierra, Juan Carlos

Marquez, Beatriz - Burbank, CA
Mendez, Carlos

Alarcio, Jamescart - Pomona, CA
Thompson, Larry - Tucson, AZ
Munoz, Luciano

Roethle, James W. - Casa Grande, AZ
DeRossett, Joe - Pleasanton, CA
Caylao, Alexis - Daily City, CA
Pfeffer, John - Lakewood, CA
Lopez, Cristian

Fleri, Joe - Maspeth, NY

De Mesa, Rowena - Daly City, CA
Yazell, Morgan - Lexington, KY
Flores, Carlos

Lopez, Mauricio

Lucas, Chuck - Surprise, AZ
Pereira, Eduardo Sr

Paolucci, Victorio - Orange, CA
Naylor, Mitchell - Clinton, NC
Clapper, Becky - Anchorage, AK
Richardson, Terrence - Las Vegas, NV
Stewart, Michael - Fernley, NV
Sanford, Bryan - Antioch, CA
Hsiao, Jack

Mendez, Guillermo

Ramirez, Roberto

Grandberry, Ralleigh III - Maryland Height

Stewart, Michael - Fernley, NV
Carter, Frankie - Clinton, NC

Rowe, Jesse - Beavercreek, OR
Boone, Veronica - Mission Hills, CA
Lei, Jinny - Eastvale, CA

Alarcio, Jamescart - Pomona, CA
Sue, Arthur - West Covina, CA

Ostarello, Joseph - Bonita Springs, FL

Duong, Vu - Greenwood, IN
Rowe, Jesse - Beavercreek, OR
Borci, Ana Maria - Anaheim, CA
Ewing, Debora - Inglewood, CA
Cardenas, Ricardo

Brunick, Janet - Gilbert, AZ
De Mesa, Mark - Daly City, CA
Enriquez, Rosalinda
Villaroman, Ted - Orange, CA
Gomez, Victor

Palarca, Cesar - San Francisco, CA
Baker, Thomas - Naples, FL

651 $40 TAT CREDIT
651 Prev Advanced
646
642
641
639
638
634
633
633
632
632
631
630
629
628
625
624
620
611
607
606
606
603
601
599
598
597
597
595
594
593
592
589
587
586
582
582
581
573
570
570
567
566
563
563
552
549
549
541



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Fri
Pos

VWOoONOOTUVA,WNIER

Fri
Pos

Kuykendall, Brian - Brier, WA
Johnson, RL - Fallon, NV
Mickelson, Sherree - Selah, WA
Solis, Mario

Gonzalez, Angel

Suniga, Nathaniel - Van Nuys, CA
Wright, Trina - South Holland, IL
Mosley, Tracy - Tucson, AZ
Johnson, RL - Fallon, NV

Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL

7/5 1:30 Pm 36-50 Middle Standings
Name - Hometown

Smeke, Jose
Walters, Greg Jr. - Slidell, LA
Ratliff, Darrel

Critchfield, James Scott - Canyon Country,

Rosales, Raul - E1 Monte, CA
Darden, Ira - Camp Springs, MD
Piroozshad, Robert - Chicago, IL
Gomez, Jorge Carlos

Piroozshad, Dave - Plantation, FL
Magno, Derek - Cicero, NY

Testa, Frank - Akron, OH

Flick, Eric - Phoenix, AZ

Knuth, Tony - Oceanside, CA
Carlson, Chris - Clinton, CT

Acon, Eric - Irving, TX

Hale, Marvin

Martinez, Esteban (Steve) - Carson, CA
Carlson, Chris - Clinton, CT

Smeke, Jose

Miyasato, Ivan - Clovis, CA
Goczeski, Dan - Cool, CA

Meyer, Steven - Rochester, NY
Sagers, Michael - West Bountiful, UT
Mendoza, Ernie - CHandler, AZ
Calara, T.J. - Calgary

Yockman, Joe Jr. - Kapolei, HI
Kosut, Steve - Buffalo, NY

Cedrick, Bell - Gilbert, AZ
Barnett, Eric - Marshfield, MO
Krafft, James - Anchorage, AK
Boyer, Steve - Las Vegas, NV

Jones, Keith - Ocean Isle Beach, NC
Walters, Greg Jr. - Slidell, LA

7/5 1:30 Pm Return Non Fina Standings
Name - Hometown

538
525
514
512
506
504
503
496
461
358

Pins Prize

717 Daily Leader $150
681 Advance to Finals
658 Advance to Finals
652 Advance to Finals
651 $80 TAT CREDIT
646

643

643

638

628

624

623

615

614

614

612

605

604

601

599

599

590

584

581

577

576

564

560

554

547

526

497

167

Pins Prize



QUVWoONOGOOTUA,WNER

1

Fri
Pos

VWoONOOTUVA_,WNIER

WWWNDNMNNNNMNMNNMNNMNMNNRPRRRPREPRPRERPRPRERERER
NROWVONGOTUPAPAWNROOVONOOTUVUPLD,WNERERO

Baumgartner, Trevor (U) - Topeka, KS
Valmonte, Kevin (U) - Upland, CA
Mooney, Ryan (U) - Lafayette, IN
Umstead, Michael (M) - Phoenix, AZ
Meyerhoff, Vic (M) - Sam Fransico, CA
Morton, Doug (U) - Anchorage, AK
Hillen, Mike (M) - Grand Junction, CO
Brunick, Chris (M) - Gilbert, AZ
Valmonte, Kevin (U) - Upland, CA
Dekker, Steve (S) - Tucson, AZ

Crum, Gary (S) - Youngstown, OH
Glass, Philip (M) - Peria, AZ

Quilt, Dan (M) - Maricopa, AZ

7/5 1:30 Pm 51 & Over Senio Standings
Name - Hometown

Tountas, Michael - Oro Valley, AZ
Britton, Jeff - Kennewick, WA
Gutierrez, Jesus

Wilson, Dan - Santa Cruz, CA
King, Willie - Soquel, CA

Varela, Paul - Carson, CA
Calyore, Steve - Naples, FL
0'Neil, Timothy - Las Vegas, NV
Martin, Ronald II - Naples, FL
Hara, Rick - Arlington Heights, IL
Lay, John - Saint Peters, MI
Frazier, Clint - Reseda, CA
Chadwick, Harold III - Columbus, OH
Wilk, Dave - Upland, CA

Wallace, Brian

Saccone, Terry - Cold Spring, KY
Oats, Vernell - Chicago, IL
Mickelson, Harry - Pasco, WA
Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ
Cordova, Dale - Pueblo, CO

Gazis, Robert - , AZ

Yamakawa, Keith - Porter Rance, CA
Greenwood, Jim - Covington, LA
Flores, Pedro - Salida, CA
Clapper, Chris - Anchorage, AK
Belcher, Rich - Naples, FL
Torres, Joe - Sylmar, CA
Pavilack, David - Hollywood, FL
Bickel, Monty - Cole Springs, CO
Britton, Jeff - Kennewick, WA
Serrano, Victor - Naples, FL
Gustafson, Rick - Portland, OR

642
636
631
617
605
600
592
576
575
559
514
508
502

Pins

663
657
657
634
628
611
611
608
603
600
593
590
589
589
585
580
578
577
577
569
568
566
563
563
539
539
535
531
522
520
519
494

Advance to Finals
$80 TAT CREDIT

Prize

Daily Leader $150
Advance to Finals
Advance to Finals
Advance to Finals
Prev Advanced

$40 TAT CREDIT
$40 TAT CREDIT



33

Fri
Pos

QUVWoONOGOOTUA,WNER

W WWWWWNNNNNMNNNMNMNNRRPRPRRPRPRERPRRERRER
VA WNRERPOOVONGOTURAWNROOVONOGOCURA,WNER

Northup, John

7/5 1:30 Pm 35 & Under Standings
Name - Hometown

Matassa, Anthony - Pahrump, NV
Bienko, Kevin - Kenmore, NY

Nadeau, Chase - Grand Junction, AZ
McCandless, Josh - Midlothian, VA
Thompson, Jared - Spring, TX

Chin, Riley - Fresno, CA

Graves, Derek - Spring Grove, VA
Martin, Ronnie III - Naples, FL
Kendall, Robert - Melbourne
Stubblefield, Ryan - St. Charles, MO
Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY
Taylor, Dylan - Scottsdale, AZ
Valenzuela, Anthony - Gibsonville, NC
Gallegos, Noah - Denver, CO
Campagnale, Bobby - Riverside, CA
Withrow, Sedric - Westewego, LA
Bellar, Vincent - Chagrin Falls, OH
Jackson, Richard - Moreno Valley, CA
Medaris, Frank - Grand Junction, CO
VillaReal, Michael - Norwalk C., CA
Foster, Cameron - Eagle Mountain, UT
VillaReal, Michael - Norwalk C., CA
Kendall, Robert - Melbourne

Anderson, Michael - Saratoga Springs, UT

Jordan, Jerome Jr. - Carson, CA
Gilliam, Robert Jr - Independernce, LA
Yazell, Landon - Lexington, KY
Miller, Jayden - Loma, CO
Thompson, Trevor - San Diego, CA
Bator, Eric - Brunswick, OH
Ledet, Cory - Metaire, LA
Harper, Matt - Springfield, MO
Schmidt, Trey - Tequesto, FL
Duncan, Steve - Yakima, WA
Jones, Donald - Baytown, TX

473

Pins

778
731
719
701
671
665
664
660
654
653
652
634
633
633
631
630
622
619
614
610
607
605
601
593
593
586
581
578
572
556
543
541
533
514
473

Prize

Daily Leader $150
Prev Advanced
Prev Advanced
Advance to Finals
Advance to Finals
Advance to Finals
Prev Advanced
Prev Advanced

$80 TAT CREDIT



