

Friday 1st Cut as of 1:30PM 7-5

215 & Under HDC Standings

Pos Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1	Bonilla, Roberto	728	Daily Leader \$150
2	Huglin, Zachary - Gilbert, AZ	726	Advance to Finals
3	Fregoso, Cresecio	721	Advance to Finals
4	Samano, Clarissa - Fresno, CA	676	Advance to Finals
5	Enomoto, Kevin - Mililani, HI	676	Prev Advanced
6	Lee, Derek - Tarzana, CA	674	Advance to Finals
7	Hamm, Derek - Mesa, AZ	668	Advance to Finals
8	Lieber, Correen - Phoenix, AZ	665	Advance to Finals
9	Cericos, Sol - Arcadia, CA	661	Advance to Finals
10	Cervantes, Armando	661	Advance to Finals
11	Yockman, Shaianne - Las Vegas, NV	656	Tie Adv to Finals
12	Hytrek, Rick - Mills, WY	656	Tie Adv to Finals
13	Gonzales, Jude - Santa Fe, NM	654	\$80 TAT CREDIT
14	Fregoso, Cresecio	651	
15	Calderon, Elliott - Chula Vista, CA	645	
16	Salazar, Alejandro	643	
17	Quitangon, Donato - Walnut, CA	638	
18	Dewberry, Ben - Mesa, AZ	638	
19	Elliott, Jonathan - Wilmington, NC	638	
20	Pretlove, Billy - Phoenix, AZ	632	
21	Bolanos, Joevin - Tustin, CA	630	
22	Roethle, James - Casa Grande, AZ	627	
23	Cottom, Brad	626	
24	Hale, Shawna - Mount Washington, ky	625	
25	Niega, John Paul - Sparks, NV	624	
26	Clark, Chris - Slidell, LA	622	
27	Day, Kevin - Naples, FL	621	
28	Alba, Antonio	620	
29	DeLisle, Kelly - Casper, WY	614	
30	Cardenas, Gustavo	613	
31	Nunez, Victor	610	
32	Hollander, Zane - Las Vegas, NV	610	
33	Basurto, Ramsey - Lancaster, CA	606	
34	Klusmann, John Jr. - Rancho Cucamonga, CA	605	
35	Mora, Hugo - Chula Vista, CA	604	
36	Barker, Pete - Corydon, IN	604	
37	Day, Kevin - Naples, FL	600	
38	Jordan, Jerome Sr. - Carson, CA	599	
39	Worthy, Norman Jr - Lexington, KY	597	
40	Martinez, Armando	597	
41	Olis, Leo Jr.	595	
42	Torres, Alvin - Henderson, NV	593	
43	Hadinger, Erik - Pahrump, NV	592	
44	Figuroa, Fernando	591	
45	Mickelson, Jacob - Selah, WA	586	
46	Greenhill, Darryl - Righton Park, IL	584	

47 Cuesta, Luis	584
48 Jackson, Brian - Peoria, AZ	584
49 Clapper, Kelly - Anchorage, AK	584
50 Clark, David - Slidell, LA	583
51 Bow, Luke - Temecula, CA	581
52 Salazar, Alejandro	576
53 Niega, John Paul - Sparks, NV	576
54 Slager, Dave - Heber City, UT	575
55 Torres, Alvin - Henderson, NV	574
56 Jones, Carlos - North Las Vegas, NV	574
57 Felsing, Troy - Newton, WI	573
58 Abbott, Ahmad - Napa, CA	572
59 Koshi, David - Arcadia, CA	571
60 Guns, Frantz	570
61 Welty, John - Calhoun, GA	566
62 Rodriguez, Ray - Milliken, CO	563
63 Lopez, Santiago	562
64 Nietsch, Johann	561
65 Smith, Howard - Dove Canyon, CA	561
66 Rodriguez, Ray - Milliken, CO	557
67 Catalasan, Tres - Long Beach, CA	551
68 Brown, Reynold Jr. - Brightwaters, NY	547
69 Owl, Brandon - Yuma, AZ	547
70 Huglin, Zachary - Gilbert, AZ	545
71 Smyth, Nicole - Phoenix, AZ	544
72 Royes, Alvin - Mandeville, LA	544
73 Barbera, Joe - Baples, FL	540
74 Turner, Christopher - Dallas, TX	539
75 VanDuser, Brett - Perry, NY	533
76 Haughn, Logan - Bonsall, CA	519
77 Jablan, Mamerto - Los Angeles, CA	503
78 Wilson, Chad - Lemon Grove, CA	491
79 Boxley, Will - Westminster, CA	464
80 Schamber, Brain - Anthem, AZ	395

Fri 7/5 1:30 Pm 189 & Under HDC Standings

Pos Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1 Ikaika, Dennis - Las Vegas, NV	715 Daily Leader \$150
2 Silva, Wilson - San Mateo, CA	692 Advance to Finals
3 Ocampo, Rocky - Castro Valley, CA	678 Advance to Finals
4 Battiest, Jennifer - Fountain Valley, CA	676 Advance to Finals
5 Lapidot, Yuval - Israel	673 Advance to Finals
6 Toscano, Gustavo	671 Advance to Finals
7 Hernandez, Francisco	666 Advance to Finals
8 Lucas, Chuck - Surprise, AZ	660 Prev Advanced
9 Onishi, Tarika - Ontario, CA	657 Advance to Finals
10 Lopez, Ricardo	655 Prev Advanced
11 Boone, Luis - Mission Hills, CA	652 Advance to Finals
12 Aragon, Cleo - San Mateo, CA	651 \$40 TAT CREDIT

13 Huglin, Stacie - Gilbert, AZ	651 \$40 TAT CREDIT
14 Walters, Gregory Sr - Slidell, LA	651 Prev Advanced
15 Sierra, Juan Carlos	646
16 Marquez, Beatriz - Burbank, CA	642
17 Mendez, Carlos	641
18 Alarcio, Jamescart - Pomona, CA	639
19 Thompson, Larry - Tucson, AZ	638
20 Munoz, Luciano	634
21 Roethle, James W. - Casa Grande, AZ	633
22 DeRossett, Joe - Pleasanton, CA	633
23 Caylao, Alexis - Daily City, CA	632
24 Pfeiffer, John - Lakewood, CA	632
25 Lopez, Cristian	631
26 Fleri, Joe - Maspeth, NY	630
27 De Mesa, Rowena - Daly City, CA	629
28 Yazell, Morgan - Lexington, KY	628
29 Flores, Carlos	625
30 Lopez, Mauricio	624
31 Lucas, Chuck - Surprise, AZ	620
32 Pereira, Eduardo Sr	611
33 Paolucci, Victorio - Orange, CA	607
34 Naylor, Mitchell - Clinton, NC	606
35 Clapper, Becky - Anchorage, AK	606
36 Richardson, Terrence - Las Vegas, NV	603
37 Stewart, Michael - Fernley, NV	601
38 Sanford, Bryan - Antioch, CA	599
39 Hsiao, Jack	598
40 Mendez, Guillermo	597
41 Ramirez, Roberto	597
42 Grandberry, Ralleigh III - Maryland Height	595
43 Stewart, Michael - Fernley, NV	594
44 Carter, Frankie - Clinton, NC	593
45 Rowe, Jesse - Beavercreek, OR	592
46 Boone, Veronica - Mission Hills, CA	589
47 Lei, Jinny - Eastvale, CA	587
48 Alarcio, Jamescart - Pomona, CA	586
49 Sue, Arthur - West Covina, CA	582
50 Ostarello, Joseph - Bonita Springs, FL	582
51 Duong, Vu - Greenwood, IN	581
52 Rowe, Jesse - Beavercreek, OR	573
53 Borci, Ana Maria - Anaheim, CA	570
54 Ewing, Debora - Inglewood, CA	570
55 Cardenas, Ricardo	567
56 Brunick, Janet - Gilbert, AZ	566
57 De Mesa, Mark - Daly City, CA	563
58 Enriquez, Rosalinda	563
59 Villaroman, Ted - Orange, CA	552
60 Gomez, Victor	549
61 Palarca, Cesar - San Francisco, CA	549
62 Baker, Thomas - Naples, FL	541

63	Kuykendall, Brian - Brier, WA	538
64	Johnson, RL - Fallon, NV	525
65	Mickelson, Sherree - Selah, WA	514
66	Solis, Mario	512
67	Gonzalez, Angel	506
68	Suniga, Nathaniel - Van Nuys, CA	504
69	Wright, Trina - South Holland, IL	503
70	Mosley, Tracy - Tucson, AZ	496
71	Johnson, RL - Fallon, NV	461
72	Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL	358

Fri 7/5 1:30 Pm 36-50 Middle Standings

Pos Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1	Smeke, Jose	717	Daily Leader \$150
2	Walters, Greg Jr. - Slidell, LA	681	Advance to Finals
3	Ratliff, Darrel	658	Advance to Finals
4	Critchfield, James Scott - Canyon Country,	652	Advance to Finals
5	Rosales, Raul - El Monte, CA	651	\$80 TAT CREDIT
6	Darden, Ira - Camp Springs, MD	646	
7	Piroozshad, Robert - Chicago, IL	643	
8	Gomez, Jorge Carlos	643	
9	Piroozshad, Dave - Plantation, FL	638	
10	Magno, Derek - Cicero, NY	628	
11	Testa, Frank - Akron, OH	624	
12	Flick, Eric - Phoenix, AZ	623	
13	Knuth, Tony - Oceanside, CA	615	
14	Carlson, Chris - Clinton, CT	614	
15	Acon, Eric - Irving, TX	614	
16	Hale, Marvin	612	
17	Martinez, Esteban (Steve) - Carson, CA	605	
18	Carlson, Chris - Clinton, CT	604	
19	Smeke, Jose	601	
20	Miyasato, Ivan - Clovis, CA	599	
21	Goczeski, Dan - Cool, CA	599	
22	Meyer, Steven - Rochester, NY	590	
23	Sagers, Michael - West Bountiful, UT	584	
24	Mendoza, Ernie - Chandler, AZ	581	
25	Calara, T.J. - Calgary	577	
26	Yockman, Joe Jr. - Kapolei, HI	576	
27	Kosut, Steve - Buffalo, NY	564	
28	Cedrick, Bell - Gilbert, AZ	560	
29	Barnett, Eric - Marshfield, MO	554	
30	Krafft, James - Anchorage, AK	547	
31	Boyer, Steve - Las Vegas, NV	526	
32	Jones, Keith - Ocean Isle Beach, NC	497	
33	Walters, Greg Jr. - Slidell, LA	167	

Fri 7/5 1:30 Pm Return Non Fina Standings

Pos Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1 Baumgartner, Trevor (U) - Topeka, KS	642 Advance to Finals
2 Valmonte, Kevin (U) - Upland, CA	636 \$80 TAT CREDIT
3 Mooney, Ryan (U) - Lafayette, IN	631
4 Umstead, Michael (M) - Phoenix, AZ	617
5 Meyerhoff, Vic (M) - Sam Fransico, CA	605
6 Morton, Doug (U) - Anchorage, AK	600
7 Hillen, Mike (M) - Grand Junction, CO	592
8 Brunick, Chris (M) - Gilbert, AZ	576
9 Valmonte, Kevin (U) - Upland, CA	575
10 Dekker, Steve (S) - Tucson, AZ	559
11 Crum, Gary (S) - Youngstown, OH	514
12 Glass, Philip (M) - Peria, AZ	508
13 Quilt, Dan (M) - Maricopa, AZ	502

Fri 7/5 1:30 Pm 51 & Over Senio Standings  
Pos Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1 Tountas, Michael - Oro Valley, AZ	663 Daily Leader \$150
2 Britton, Jeff - Kennewick, WA	657 Advance to Finals
3 Gutierrez, Jesus	657 Advance to Finals
4 Wilson, Dan - Santa Cruz, CA	634 Advance to Finals
5 King, Willie - Soquel, CA	628 Prev Advanced
6 Varela, Paul - Carson, CA	611 \$40 TAT CREDIT
7 Calyore, Steve - Naples, FL	611 \$40 TAT CREDIT
8 O'Neil, Timothy - Las Vegas, NV	608
9 Martin, Ronald II - Naples, FL	603
10 Hara, Rick - Arlington Heights, IL	600
11 Lay, John - Saint Peters, MI	593
12 Frazier, Clint - Reseda, CA	590
13 Chadwick, Harold III - Columbus, OH	589
14 Wilk, Dave - Upland, CA	589
15 Wallace, Brian	585
16 Saccone, Terry - Cold Spring, KY	580
17 Oats, Vernell - Chicago, IL	578
18 Mickelson, Harry - Pasco, WA	577
19 Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ	577
20 Cordova, Dale - Pueblo, CO	569
21 Gazis, Robert - , AZ	568
22 Yamakawa, Keith - Porter Rance, CA	566
23 Greenwood, Jim - Covington, LA	563
24 Flores, Pedro - Salida, CA	563
25 Clapper, Chris - Anchorage, AK	539
26 Belcher, Rich - Naples, FL	539
27 Torres, Joe - Sylmar, CA	535
28 Pavilack, David - Hollywood, FL	531
29 Bickel, Monty - Cole Springs, CO	522
30 Britton, Jeff - Kennewick, WA	520
31 Serrano, Victor - Naples, FL	519
32 Gustafson, Rick - Portland, OR	494

33 Northup, John

473

Fri 7/5 1:30 Pm 35 & Under Standings

Pos Name - Hometown

Pins Prize

1	Matassa, Anthony - Pahrump, NV	778	Daily Leader \$150
2	Bienko, Kevin - Kenmore, NY	731	Prev Advanced
3	Nadeau, Chase - Grand Junction, AZ	719	Prev Advanced
4	McCandless, Josh - Midlothian, VA	701	Advance to Finals
5	Thompson, Jared - Spring, TX	671	Advance to Finals
6	Chin, Riley - Fresno, CA	665	Advance to Finals
7	Graves, Derek - Spring Grove, VA	664	Prev Advanced
8	Martin, Ronnie III - Naples, FL	660	Prev Advanced
9	Kendall, Robert - Melbourne	654	\$80 TAT CREDIT
10	Stubblefield, Ryan - St. Charles, MO	653	
11	Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY	652	
12	Taylor, Dylan - Scottsdale, AZ	634	
13	Valenzuela, Anthony - Gibsonville, NC	633	
14	Gallegos, Noah - Denver, CO	633	
15	Campagnale, Bobby - Riverside, CA	631	
16	Withrow, Sedric - Westwego, LA	630	
17	Bellar, Vincent - Chagrin Falls, OH	622	
18	Jackson, Richard - Moreno Valley, CA	619	
19	Medaris, Frank - Grand Junction, CO	614	
20	VillaReal, Michael - Norwalk C., CA	610	
21	Foster, Cameron - Eagle Mountain, UT	607	
22	VillaReal, Michael - Norwalk C., CA	605	
23	Kendall, Robert - Melbourne	601	
24	Anderson, Michael - Saratoga Springs, UT	593	
25	Jordan, Jerome Jr. - Carson, CA	593	
26	Gilliam, Robert Jr - Independence, LA	586	
27	Yazell, Landon - Lexington, KY	581	
28	Miller, Jayden - Loma, CO	578	
29	Thompson, Trevor - San Diego, CA	572	
30	Bator, Eric - Brunswick, OH	556	
31	Ledet, Cory - Metairie, LA	543	
32	Harper, Matt - Springfield, MO	541	
33	Schmidt, Trey - Tequesta, FL	533	
34	Duncan, Steve - Yakima, WA	514	
35	Jones, Donald - Baytown, TX	473	